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EFICOD. BRCI50EBIDEDELTGEIEIT D, L.
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FROM

TO

ALT
(ft)

TAS
(kt)

W I ND

TC

WCA

TH

VAR

MH

DEV

CH

DIST(nm)
ZONE / CUM

TIME
ZONE / CUM

FUEL(gal)
ZONE / CUM

RCA

CMB

110

230/10

340

W

1E

9/9

RCA

7500

140

220/30

340

W

1E

/73

7500

140

280/30

310

W

1E

75/

EOC

7500

140

300/30
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6w

1w

15/
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(3) 310°
(4) 313
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(3) 2658 0223
(4) 265/ 0513
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